

produse conform specificatiei1072.82

I.D.: 50032354

Data publicarii 24.09.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.072,82 RON - 1.072,82 RON

Descriere: produse conform specificatiei1072.82: 1 ry 67276291 25/set pungii set 3,0 29,41
 88,24 16,76 2 stras adeziv.803 #0650 buc 2,0 5,46 10,92
 2,08 3 chenile luna 30/set rosu set 1,0 4,37 4,37 0,83 4 chenile luna
 30/set verde set 1,0 4,37 4,37 0,83 5 ry 3924118 paiete 4000ps
 buc 2,0 11,60 23,19 4,41 6 ry 3924110 paiete 4000ps buc 4,0
 11,60 46,39 8,81 7 ry 3924101 paiete 4000ps buc 2,0 11,60 23,19
 4,41 8 ry 3927058 paiete 400ps buc 2,0 14,37 28,74 5,46 9 ry
 5540718 /rola 6mmx10m rol 4,0 14,37 57,48 10,92 10 chenile luna
 30/set verde set 1,0 4,37 4,37 0,83 11 chenile luna 30/set rosu set
 1,0 4,37 4,37 0,83 12 ry 55702448 /rol ribbon iuta rol 2,0 9,75
 19,50 3,70 13 ribbon.694bul 10mm rol 2,0 11,09 22,18 4,22
 14 ry 2403506 sarma gold 0.55mm buc 1,0 18,49 18,49 3,51 15 lemn
 seria 1 5/set #0500 set 10,0 4,20 42,02 7,98 16 ry 80420426 c6
 evergreen buc 50,0 0,92 45,80 8,70 17 ry 5100606 elastic 0.2mm x50m
 rol 2,0 6,05 12,10 2,30 18 pix claro cr-45